FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	06-21-		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ET Patent and Trademark Office
To The Honorable Commissioner of copy thereof.	102130		d the attached original documents or
Name of conveying party(ies): BERG Technology, Inc.	 	2. Name and ad	dress of receiving party(ies):
6 · 14	1.02	Name: FCI Amer	cas Technology, Inc.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ie attached? () YES (X) NO	'a	Street Address:	One East First Street
3. Nature of Conveyance:() Assignment () Merger () Security Agreement		City: Reno	
(X) Change of Name () Other:	ينو د د د	State Nevada	ZIP 89501
Execution Date(s): JUNE 10, 1999	- } \ \	Additional name	s) & address attached? ()YES (X)NO
4. Application number(s) or patent num If this document is being filed together		oplication, the exe	ecution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/582,847		B. Patent No.	(s)
Additi	onal numbers at	tached? () YES	(X) NO
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning documents		6. Total number	of applications and patents involved: 1
be mailed:	should		CFR 3.41):\$40.00
Name: Erich M. Falke, Esq. Internal Address: WOODCOCK WASHB	URN HP 🕠	(X) Enclosed () Authorized	to be charged to Deposit Account
One Liberty Place - 46th Floor Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7301	1	Number 23	
Street Address: WOODCOCK WASHBU One Liberty Place - 46th Floor 1650 Market Street	JRN LLP		e any deficiency or credit any to Deposit Account Number 23-3050
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7301		(FCI-2554)	
	DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief true copy of the original document.	the foregoing i	information is true	and correct and any attached copy is a
Jo Ann Fithian	Strill	theor	June 7, 2002
Name of Person Signing		nature	Date er sheet, attachments, and document: 2
			s snoet, attacimients, and document. Z
Mail documents to be recorded with req	juired cover shee	et information to:	

viali documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks
Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

06/21/2002 LMUELLER 00000042 09582847

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 012997 FRAME: 0956 JUN. 30. 1999' 8:18AM FRUFCI/BERG (Legal) Etters, Pa. 17319 NO. 8728 P. 3

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Acres serves	has a secon
Berg Technology, inc.	***************************************
· · ·	Coperation
We the undersigned Alan H. Peltz	andanbor Vice President
. Jill Steps of Secretary Co. Assistant Secretary	Name of Corporation
hereby certify:	
That the Board of Directors of said corporation at a m	neeting duly convened, held on the
y of June 10 99 , adopted a reso	lution to amend the original articles as follows:
Article First is hereby amended to read a	s follows:
e name of the corporation is FCI Americas	Technology, Inc.
ereinafter called the "Corporation").	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
estanding and entitled to vote thereon.	Spin Steer
may of Fairfleld	, personally appeared before me, a Notary Pu
On June 13th 1999	
On June 1999 Alan H. Peltz and B. Jill Steps Names of Persons Appearing	g and Signing Dosument
On June 15, 1999 Alen H. Peltz and B. Jill Sceps Names of Paragra Appearing	g and Signing Dosument
On June 1999 Alan H. Peltz and B. Jill Steps Names of Persons Appearing	g and Signing Dosument
	who acknowled who acknowled and Signing Document Colarchia Signature of Notary my commission of price 9

PATENT REEL: 012997 FRAME: 0957

RECORDED: 06/14/2002